Lala Jagat Narain DAV Public School Garhdiwala

Activity / Event In the Month of April 2025-26

Sr. Date Day Activity / Event —\ Group
No. , 5
¥ 03/04/2025 | Thursday Hawan All
2. 10/04/2025 Thursday Mabhavir Jayanti (Speech) Assembly
3. 11/04/2025 Friday Baisakhi Celebration ( Gidha All Houses |
Bhangra ) -
— 14/04/2025 Monday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti Assembly |
(Speech) _ |

Activity / Event In the Month of May 2025-26

— e e e

Sr. Date Day Aétivity / Event _Erouii
No.
1. 01/05/25 | Thursday | Labour Day (Speech ) Assembly j
2. 03/05/25 | Saturday House Meet School
3. 08/05/25 | Thursday | Rabindra Nath Tagore Jayanti (Speech ) Assembly |
4. 09/05/25 | Friday Card making Competition On Mothers Day Al |
5. 11/05/25 | Sunday Mothers Day _
6. 12/05/25 | Monday Mahatma Buddha Jayanti (Speech) Assembly |
1. 17/05/25 | Saturday Poster making Competition (Tobacco Nished Library
Diwas) N
8. 30/05/25 | Friday Saheedi diwas of Guru Arjun Dev ji / Yoga | Assembly |
Activity |
Summer Break in the Month of June
Activity / Event In the Month of July 2025-26
Sr. Date Day Activity / Event i G]j(mp K
No.
1. 09/07/25 | Wednesday | Investiure Ceremony School .y
2. 11/7/25 | Friday Inter House Quiz Competition (SSt,G.k) 3"%to 5th class |
3. 18/7/25 | Friday Inter House Quiz Competition (sci,maths) 6" to 8™ class |
4. 19/7/25 | Saturday Birth Anniversary of Mangal Panday (speech) Assembly |
3. 23/7/25 | Wednesday | Birth Anniversary Chander Shekhar Azaad Assembly
(speech)
6. 24/7/25 | Thursday | Birth Anniversary OF Bal Gangadhar Tilak Assembly |
(speech) i N
7. 26/7/25 | saturday Kargil Vijay Diwas(speech) Assembly
| 8. 31/7/25 | Thursday Shaheedi Diwas of Udham Singh (speech) Assembly |
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Activity / Event In the Month of August 2025-26

&meh¢km¢

Sr. Date Day ) Activity / Event Group
No. ==
2 2/8/25 Saturday Teez Celebration (Dance ,Song ,Poem) All Houses
3, 8/8/25 | Friday Rakhi Making Competition ih 7"
3. 9/8/25 Saturday Rakhi Festival | |
4., 14/8/25 | Thursday Independence Day Celebration All i
(Dance,Song,Poem.Speech) !
5. 23/8/25 | Saturday Drawing Competition On Janmastmi Class :
3!’(! to Slh
6. 30/8/25 | Saturday Quiz Competition (Sci ,Maths) 10"to+2 |
Activity / Event In the Month of September 2025-26
Half Yearly Examination After 15" Onwards
Sr Date Day Activity / Event Group ]
No. |
R 5/9/25 Friday Teachers Day celebration (Skit All |
.Speech.Poem,Song) ]
2. 14/9/25 | Saturday Hindi Diwas (poem,speech) All ]
3 28/9/25 | sunday Birth Anniversary of Bhagat Singh All
e After Tour School
Exam =
Half Yearly Examination
Activity / Event In the Month of October 2025-26
Sr. Date Day Activity / Event Group |
No. |
L. 2/10/25 | Thursday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Assembly 4‘
2. 3/10/25 | Friday Dussehra Celebration (Play Based on All |
dussehra) _ R |
3 10/10/25 | Friday Karwa chauth ( Mehndi Competition ) 8" to +2
4. 18/10/25 | Saturday Card Making / Painting Competition All Houses
Regarding Diwali 3" to +2
class ‘
5. 27/10/25 | Monday Annual Function All |
6. | 31/10/25 | Friday Sardar Patel Jayanti (Speech) |
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Activity / Event In the Month of November 2025-26

Sr. Date Day Activity / Eveni i - (,r_oup
No. d o
1. 5/11/25 | Wednesday | Guru Nanak Dev JI Parkash Purav (speech) Assembly
2 14/11/25 | Saturday Childrens Day Celebration(Dance All Houses
,song,poem) (speech about Jawaharlal Nehru
e N o
3 21/11/25 | Friday Inter House Rangoli Competition o A
4. 24/11/25 | Monday Annual Sports Meet | School
5. 24/11/25 | Monday Shaheedi Diwas Of GURU Teg Bahadur Assembly
(Speech) it
Activity / Event In the Month of December 2025-26
| Sr. Date Day Activity / Event | Grou p
No.
1. 6/12/25 | Saturday Speech Competition (Pbi,Hin,Eng) Topic- Class-8" to
Social Media ) B 2
2. 24/12/25 | Wednesday | Card Making Competitiom Regarding 310 +2
Christmas / New Year 2026 er .
Activity / Event In the Month of January 2025-26
Sr. Date Day Activity / Event | __G.I’_(-)_l_lp
No. i . o | At
1. 12/1/25 | Monday Swami Vivakanand Jayanti
13/1/25 | Tuesday Lohri Celebration All
23/1/25 | Friday Birth Anniversary Of Neta ji Shubash Assambly
Chandra Boss (speech ) . SO
4. 24/12/25 | Saturday Republic Day Celebration All houses
(dance,song,play,poem,speech)
% 26/12/25 | Monday Republic Day L -3
(Signature) (Signature)
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